
Company Name First Name Last Name Address City Zip Phone Email County License # Date Class Taken
Martin Realty Company Ruth L. Coleman 407 N Lindell Street Martin 38237 731-587-9559 rlcoleman0959@gmail.com Weakley 334363 1/11/2023
Century 21 Golden Service Realty Jason Craig 204 West Washington Avenue Union City 38261 731-697-6017 JWCraig1119@yahoo.com Obion 365717 9/5/2024
Fuller Partners Real Estate, LLC Britt  Cunningham 317 S. Second Street Union City 38261 731-446-1554 BrittCunningham10@gmail.com Obion 360466 9/5/2024
Century 21 Golden Service Realty Kim Dickerson 204 West Washington Avenue Union City 38261 731-796-6877 KimDickerson@gmail.com Obion 376731 9/5/2024
Century 21 Golden Service Realty Lauren Duke 204 West Washington Avenue Union City 38261 731-223-2678 dukelauren7@gmail.com Obion 377807 9/5/2024
Wendell Alexander Realty Jennifer Garner 8719 Hwy 22 Dresdan 38225 731-364-5368 jgarner@warealtytn.com Weakley 285929 1/11/2023
Fuller Partners Real Estate, Inc Kim Longacre 203 University Street Martin 38237 731-587-3157 kim@fullerpartners.com Weakley 339009 1/11/2023
Jim Martin & Associates Kay Martin 313 Carr Street Fulton, KY 42041 270-472-3893 jimnkay@bellsouth.net Fulton 306193 1/11/2023
Larry Jolley Realty Earl McAlister 732 Morrow St Dresdan 38225 731-364-5333 mcalisterearl@gmail.com Weakley 306473 7/19/2023
Fuller Partners Real Estate, Inc Terry R. Petty 317 S. Second Street Union City 38261 731-885-8041 trpetty@charter.net Obion 333647 1/11/2023
Fuller Partners Real Estate, LLC Terry Petty 317 S. Second Street Union City 38261 731-446-7050 trpetty1049@gmail.com Obion 333647 9/5/2024
Fuller Partners Real Estate, LLC Rozanne Rieger 317 S. Second Street Union City 38261 731-446-9140 rrc21agent@yahoo.com Obion 257381 9/5/2024
Jim Martin & Associates Patricia A. Smith 313 Carr Street Fulton, KY 42041 270-472-3893 pnmsmith@yahoo.com Fulton 314240 1/11/2023
RE/MAX Cornerstone Realty Carol Spellings 1011 Locust Street Paris 38242 731-642-7362 cspellings31@gmail.com Henry 250388 1/11/2023
RE/MAX United, LLC David R. Sudberry 235 University Street Martin 38237 731-588-4100 sudberrybuyandsell@gmail.com Weakley 340772 1/11/2023


